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ACCESSORIES ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

Article number
Article title

Product designation
Collection
PROJECTS

Scope of delivery
Ordering information
Length in mm
Width in mm

Height in mm
Weight in kg
Material

EAN number

99780000

Villeroy & Boch Accessories Inset
strainer, 78 x 89 x 18 mm

Inset strainer
Accessories

B START

1 x replacement strainer
(optional)

89

78

18

0,07

Stainless steel
4015211114633



